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Jan Penn

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jan Penn
Postcode N3 2DU

Date of birth December 1945
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

IPOINT CL T LIMITED

IPOINT CL T LIMITED
DELTA SOLVE LIMITED
DELTA SOLVE LIMITED

SKY SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04511320

04511320
03382329
03382329

02468750

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902261074

902261074
33 Etchingham Park Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
31/10/2002

14/08/2002
14/06/1997
14/06/1997

09/02/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/11/2003

30/11/2003
21/11/1997
21/11/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



